www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
QDAXU 1000 Distribution Amplifier
QDAXU
QDAXU 1000
(front view)
•	MDU amplifier with 1000 MHz bandwidth and high level/
high slope output capability
•	Normally shipped with active 2-way amplification with

COMP. TR. BT. (-dB) 59.4 69
COMP. 2nd ORD. (-dB) 63.6 70
NOISE FIGURE 5.3 dB 3 dB
DC AMPERES @ 24 VDC .86 .135
POWER DISSIPATION (Watts)(1) 26 4
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C to +50°C (+32°F to +122°F)
HUMIDITY 20%-55% (without condensation)
DIMENSIONS 9.13H” x 7.0”W x 3.56”D
(23.19H x 17.78W x 9.04D cm)
WEIGHT 7.5 lbs (3.4 kg)
NOTE:
(1)	Power dissipation measured at 120V input to UL approved switching power supply. DC amperes is
	 internal voltage regulator loaded.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QDAXU1000-30CGP2W 1GHz 30dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path
QDAXU1000-33CGP2W 1GHz 33dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path
QDAXU1000-35CGP2W 1GHz 35dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path
QDAXU1000-38CGP2W 1GHz 38dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path
QDAXU1000-40CGP2W 1GHz 40dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path
QDAXU1000LP-35CGP2W 1GHz 35dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path, universal power supply
QDAXU1000LP-38CGP2W 1GHz 38dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path, universal power supply
QDAXU1000LP-40CGP2W 1GHz 40dB, Cascaded GaAs Power Doubled, 2-Way with 22DB Return path, universal power supply
Options & Spares
MNxEQ 1000 MHz EQs, 0-16 dB in 1 dB steps. This EQ is used in the input. Four EQs shipped with unit.
QPS2425 For spare only. 100 to 240 VAC input, 24 VDC output Switching Power Supply (for units with black silk screen
purchased after August 21, 2010 only).